
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION  
 

Storm Water Drains Department. 
 

Quotation No. Dy.Ch.E.(O&M)/SWD/eQ-02/2022-23 (7200034499) 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM-II  
 

          
Sub Supply of polypropylene ropes for various wards chowkies required for cleaning 

SWD network in City area. 
 

 
  Following Corrigendum is issued herein with reference to the quotation as above. 

 
 

Sr. 
No. Reference Published as Read as 

1) Quotation  due dates   

i) The last date of e-
quotation sale will be 

22.08.2022 upto 12:00 Hrs. 01.09.2022 upto 12:00 Hrs. 

ii) Submission of e- 
quotation 

22.08.2022 upto 16:00 Hrs. 01.09.2022 upto 16:00 Hrs. 

iii) The Packet A will be 
opened on 

   23.08.2022 upto 16:01 Hrs.  02.09.2022 upto 16:01 Hrs. 

iv) The Packet  B will be 
opened on 

   23.08.2022 upto 16:10 Hrs.  02.09.2022 upto 16:10 Hrs. 

v) The Packet C will be 
opened on 

   26.08.2022 upto 15:00 Hrs.  07.09.2022 upto 15:00 Hrs. 

 

                                                                                          Sd/- 

     E.E.(O&M) Mech.  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


